
Performance Evaluation Nano Block Course 
 
Course: Name: 
  
Practical work 
1) Cooperation during block course 

a) Comportment 
Accurate work, compliance with instructions 

b) Results 
Quality and completeness of measurements

 
…/3 

 
…/10

 
Report 
1) Content 

a) Completeness 
Introduction, material & methods, results, discussion 

b) Correctness 
Technical details, correctness of content 

2) Language 
a) Correctness of language 

Flow, diversity, orthographically correct 
b) Scientific skills 

Accuracy, understandability 
3) Structure 

a) Length 
min. 2500 – max. 5000 words 

b) Composition 
Logical sequence 

c) Design 
Proper use of graphics, outline, formation

 
…/4 

 
…/4 

 
 

…/2 
 

…/4 
 
 

…/2 
 

…/2 
 

…/4

 
 
Total number of points: 

…/35

 
Comments: 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Final Mark:  

33-35 6 
30-32 5.5 
27-29 5 
24-26 4.5 
21-23 4 
18-20 3.5 
15-17 3 
12-14 2.5 
8-11 2 
4-7 1.5 
0-3 1 

Mark scale: 


